CONCETTO EINHAND-BRAUSEBATTERIE

Pos.-Nr.

*Sonderzubehor

Produktbeschreibung

Hebel

Rosette

Montageplatie

Kappe

Kartusche

Dichtung

Temperaturbegrenzer

GROHE Rapido SmartBox EHM Verlang.

25mm

GROHE Rapido SmartBox EHM Verlang.

50mm

Bestell-Nr.

46723000

48428000

48438000

06874000

46048000

48360000

46375000

14056000

14057000



